
#29 Boys Triple Jump (High School) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

SPEARS, Dylan SO Titans Track Club, DNS

#31 Boys Shot Put (High School)
Minimum Measure: 11.28m. 3+3 throws. 9 to finals

H American HS 74' 11" Brent Noon

! USA # 1 20.21m

@ USA #10 18.07m

* USA #20 17.41m

M Meet Record 17.93m Brett Neelly 0/31/2015

M Meet Record 17.93m Rusty Provins 1/1/2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 ROGERS, Isaiah SR Throw 1 Deep MM@* 2 (1)

2 SIKON, Sam JR Unattached MM@* 2 (2)

3 PATTERSON, Cole SR Unattached MM* 18.02m 2 (3)

4 SPIECHA, Ryan JR Throw 1 Deep 16.93m 2 (4)

5 CAMP, Ryan SR Throw 1 Deep 16.56m 2 (5)

6 NEELLY, Adam SR Steel Throwers Club 16.53m 2 (6)

7 LOPER, Madias JR Throw 1 Deep 15.42m 2 (7)

8 WATSON, Robert SR Throw 1 Deep 14.51m 2 (8)

9 FRIIS, Christian SR Unattached 13.80m 2 (9)

10 MARKS, Andrew SR Wolverines 13.58m 1 (1)

11 JONES, Elijah JR Hardin Valley 13.34m 2 (10)

12 WONSLEY, Nathan SO Throw 1 Deep 12.91m 2 (11)

13 WOLDEYOHANNES SR Throw 1 Deep 12.90m 1 (2)

14 ESKEW, Will SR Kindersport 12.55m 1 (3)

15 FRIZZELL, Tim SO Hardin Valley 12.36m 1 (4)

16 SORENSON, Carter SR Kindersport 12.28m 1 (5)

17 GARVEY, Brian SR Slicc Eagle Track 12.13m 1 (6)

18 GASTAUER, Chris SR South Walton 11.90m 1 (7)

19 STATEN, Caleb JR Wolverines 11.60m 1 (8)

20 ESTEP, Jackson SO Brentwood Throwers 11.59m 1 (9)

21 HULL, Grant SR ACTC 11.34m 1 (10)

22 WENKER, David SO Steel Throwers Club 10.32m 1 (11)

NELSON, Cameron SR Memphis Jaguars DNS 1

JUDGE, Jason SO Throw 1 Deep DNS 1

EDGE, Robert FR Throw 1 Deep DNS 2

JOHNSON, Ryan JR Slicc Eagle Track DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARKS, Andrew SR Wolverines 13.58m

2 WOLDEYOHANNES SR Throw 1 Deep 12.90m

3 ESKEW, Will SR Kindersport 12.55m

4 FRIZZELL, Tim SO Hardin Valley 12.36m

#31 Boys Shot Put (High School) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

5 SORENSON, Carter SR Kindersport 12.28m

6 GARVEY, Brian SR Slicc Eagle Track 12.13m

7 GASTAUER, Chris SR South Walton 11.90m

8 STATEN, Caleb JR Wolverines 11.60m

9 ESTEP, Jackson SO Brentwood Throwers 11.59m

10 HULL, Grant SR ACTC 11.34m

11 WENKER, David SO Steel Throwers Club 10.32m

NELSON, Cameron SR Memphis Jaguars DNS

JUDGE, Jason SO Throw 1 Deep DNS

#33 Boys Weight Throw (High School)
Minimum Measure: 12.19m. 6 Straight Throws

! USA # 1 25.01m

@ USA #10 21.38m

* USA #20 19.09m

M Meet Record 21.90m Charles Whitener 0/31/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 ROGERS, Isaiah SR Throw 1 Deep M@* 22.61m

2 CAMP, Ryan SR Throw 1 Deep 19.03m

3 WOLDEYOHANNES SR Throw 1 Deep 18.44m

4 LOPER, Madias JR Throw 1 Deep 17.70m

5 WATSON, Robert SR Throw 1 Deep 17.69m

6 NEELLY, Adam SR Steel Throwers Club 17.03m

7 SPIECHA, Ryan JR Throw 1 Deep 16.69m

8 WONSLEY, Nathan SO Throw 1 Deep 16.66m

9 HARDIN, Evan SO Throw 1 Deep 16.53m

10 JUDGE, Jason SO Throw 1 Deep 16.41m

11 FRIZZELL, Tim SO Hardin Valley 16.32m

12 PADRON, Ricky JR Hardin Valley 13.18m

13 SMITH, Brandon FR Throw 1 Deep 12.63m

14 WENKER, David SO Steel Throwers Club 10.87m

EDGE, Robert FR Throw 1 Deep DNS
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#28 Girls Long Jump (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
19 HAMPTON, SO Hardin Valley 3.75m 1 (9)

PILCHER, Jasmyn SR Memphis Mustangs DNS 1

GOTTSCHALK, SO TALON TC DNS 1

CAMPBELL, Kethlin JR Unattached DNS 1

MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Unattached FOUL 2

DELOACH, Taylor JR On Your Mark Sports DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BUCHANAN, Kelsea SO Continental TBelles 5.44m

2 LEWIS, Caroline FR TN Elite TC 5.06m

3 LINGLE, Katie SR Chatt Town Racers 4.92m

4 KELLEY, Jessica SO Memphis Jaguars 4.89m

5 CAMPBELL, Kethlin JR Rutherford County 4.76m

6 REYNOLDS, Shelby SR The Force 4.68m

7 MATTHEWS, Taylor JR McEachern Track 4.44m

8 ROBERTS, Tamiya SR McEachern Track 4.32m

9 HAMPTON, SO Hardin Valley 3.75m

PILCHER, Jasmyn SR Memphis Mustangs DNS

GOTTSCHALK, SO TALON TC DNS

CAMPBELL, Kethlin JR Unattached DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 GIBBONS, Alexis SR Bear TC @* 5.94m

2 TEAGUE, Nicole JR Quicksilver Track @* 5.90m

3 GITTENS, Tyra JR Unattached @* 5.89m

4 UDOUMANA, Imani JR Unattached 5.47m

5 LIGHTFOOT, SO Memphis Mustangs 5.46m

6 RICH, Bethany SR Unattached 5.37m

7 BATTLE, Diamond SR Trial By Fire Track 5.33m

8 EDLER, Rachel JR Sprint Athletics Track 5.28m

9 NEAL, Jayla SO STEPHENSON 4.98m

10 SIMMONS, Banita SR Unattached 4.97m

MIDDLEBROOKS, SR Unattached FOUL

DELOACH, Taylor JR On Your Mark Sports DNS

#30 Girls Triple Jump (High School)
Minimum Measure: 9.45m

! USA # 1 12.72m

@ USA #10 11.83m

* USA #20 11.69m

M Meet Record 40' 2.50" Bria Matthews 0/31/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 UDOUMANA, Imani JR Unattached 11.14m

2 CRAFT, Danielle SR Unattached 10.88m

3 WHITEHURST, SO Sprint Athletics Track 10.60m

4J MATTHEWS, Taylor JR McEachern Track 10.46m

5J SIMMONS, Banita SR Unattached 10.46m

6 LINGLE, Katie SR Chatt Town Racers 10.32m

7J DUNBAR, Kamille JR Unattached 10.31m

8J JOHNSON, Gabrielle SR Marietta Track 10.31m

9 DUNNING, Kimbra FR Chattanooga Jets 10.22m

10 HAMPTON, SO Hardin Valley 10.12m

11 REYNOLDS, Shelby SR The Force 10.11m

12 KNOWLES, Amira JR FLIGHT400 Track 10.01m

13 MCCREARY, JR ACTC 9.03m

GILMORE, Sydni SO Sprint Athletics Track DNS

STRICKLAND, SR TALON TC FOUL

BEASLEY, Breanna SO Sparta TC (Campbell DNS

JOHNSON, Royce SO McEachern Track DNS

#32 Girls Shot Put (High School)
Minimum Measure: 8.53m. 3+3 throws. 9 to finals

H American HS 54' 9.50" Michelle Carter

! USA # 1 16.58m

@ USA #10 14.11m

* USA #20 13.46m

M Meet Record 14.44m Kathleen Young 0/31/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
1 LEE, Madelyn SR Throw 1 Deep 13.18m 2 (1)

2 MOLDEN, Timberly SR STEPHENSON 12.56m 2 (2)

3 FORREST, Makenli SO Throw 1 Deep 12.10m 2 (3)

4 BRINSON, Kamryn SR Throw 1 Deep 11.78m 2 (4)

5 COFFEY, Katherine SO Brentwood Throwers 11.74m 2 (5)

6 BOWMAN, Camryn JR Throw 1 Deep 11.57m 2 (6)

7 WALKER, Sydnee SO Throw 1 Deep 11.55m 2 (7)

8 EARWOOD, Erika JR Throw 1 Deep 11.35m 2 (8)

9 ARTIS, Grace JR Throw 1 Deep 10.97m 2 (9)

10 PERSON, Sian SR Unattached 10.88m 2 (10)

11 WILLIAMS, Milan SR Throw 1 Deep 10.82m 2 (11)

12 YARBOROUGH, SR Unattached 10.74m 1 (1)

13 BUXTON, Symphony SO Hardin Valley 10.70m 2 (12)

14 TANNER, Amber SR Kindersport 10.20m 1 (2)

15 FORTSON, Alexis SR Unattached 10.19m 1 (3)
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#32 Girls Shot Put (High School) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl)
16 MCCOY, Madison SR ACTC 10.02m 1 (4)

17 MEFFORD, Zoie FR Unattached 9.68m 1 (5)

18 FRAZIER, Antonia SO RSS Athletics 9.62m 1 (6)

18 THORNTON, Ty'Asia JR Unattached 9.62m 1 (6)

20 MALLETT, Shannah FR Throw 1 Deep 9.52m 1 (8)

21 BAYLESS, SR Kindersport 9.04m 1 (9)

22 LEEDS, Jacqueline JR Steel Throwers Club 7.87m 1 (10)

LEEDS, Jennifer FR Steel Throwers Club DNS 1

DANIELSSON, Emily FR Throw 1 Deep FOUL 1

GREENE, Alexis SR Unattached DNS 1

GRAYSON, Taylor SR Steel Throwers Club DNS 1

BOYD, Y'Yemaya JR Steel Throwers Club DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 YARBOROUGH, SR Unattached 10.74m

2 TANNER, Amber SR Kindersport 10.20m

3 FORTSON, Alexis SR Unattached 10.19m

4 MCCOY, Madison SR ACTC 10.02m

5 MEFFORD, Zoie FR Unattached 9.68m

6 FRAZIER, Antonia SO RSS Athletics 9.62m

6 THORNTON, Ty'Asia JR Unattached 9.62m

8 MALLETT, Shannah FR Throw 1 Deep 9.52m

9 BAYLESS, SR Kindersport 9.04m

10 LEEDS, Jacqueline JR Steel Throwers Club 7.87m

LEEDS, Jennifer FR Steel Throwers Club DNS

DANIELSSON, Emily FR Throw 1 Deep FOUL

GREENE, Alexis SR Unattached DNS

GRAYSON, Taylor SR Steel Throwers Club DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 LEE, Madelyn SR Throw 1 Deep 13.18m

2 MOLDEN, Timberly SR STEPHENSON 12.56m

3 FORREST, Makenli SO Throw 1 Deep 12.10m

4 BRINSON, Kamryn SR Throw 1 Deep 11.78m

5 COFFEY, Katherine SO Brentwood Throwers 11.74m

6 BOWMAN, Camryn JR Throw 1 Deep 11.57m

7 WALKER, Sydnee SO Throw 1 Deep 11.55m

8 EARWOOD, Erika JR Throw 1 Deep 11.35m

9 ARTIS, Grace JR Throw 1 Deep 10.97m

10 PERSON, Sian SR Unattached 10.88m

11 WILLIAMS, Milan SR Throw 1 Deep 10.82m

12 BUXTON, Symphony SO Hardin Valley 10.70m

BOYD, Y'Yemaya JR Steel Throwers Club DNS

#34 Girls Weight Throw (High School)
Minimum Measure: 10.06m. 6 Straight Throws

! USA # 1 19.62m

@ USA #10 16.40m

* USA #20 15.13m

M Meet Record 17.80m Sabrina Gaitan 0/31/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 BRINSON, Kamryn SR Throw 1 Deep @* 17.15m

2 WALKER, Sydnee SO Throw 1 Deep * 15.65m

3 LEE, Madelyn SR Throw 1 Deep 14.44m

4 EARWOOD, Erika JR Throw 1 Deep 14.37m

5 FORREST, Makenli SO Throw 1 Deep 13.67m

6 BOWMAN, Camryn JR Throw 1 Deep 13.65m

7 WILLIAMS, Milan SR Throw 1 Deep 13.46m

8 ARTIS, Grace JR Throw 1 Deep 13.38m

9 O'HARE, Reilly FR Throw 1 Deep 12.76m

10 MALLETT, Shannah FR Throw 1 Deep 12.61m

11 DANIELSSON, Emily FR Throw 1 Deep 10.54m

12 JUDGE, Hannah FR Throw 1 Deep 9.10m

13 LEEDS, Jacqueline JR Steel Throwers Club 9.06m

BOYD, Y'Yemaya JR Steel Throwers Club DNS

LEEDS, Jennifer FR Steel Throwers Club DNS

GRAYSON, Taylor SR Steel Throwers Club DNS
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